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Additional Information
Please let us know if you require any additional information:

Aguascalientes Oficina Monterrey
Evaristo de La Torre Santos Briz
Evaristo.DelaTorre(@mzx.gt.com Santos.Briz@mx.got.com

T (52 449) 996 6260 T (52 55) 5424 6500

Cd. Juarez Ricardo Suarez

Francisco Solis Ricardo.Suarez@mx.ot.com
Francisco.Solis@mx.gt.com Precios de Transferencia

T (52 55) 5424 6500
Guadalajara

Mario Rizo Puerto Vallarta
Mario.Rizo@mx.ot.com Mario Rizo
T (52 33) 3817 4480 Mario .Rizo@mx.gt.com

T (52 322) 224 1297
Daniel Santiago

Daniel.Santiago@mx.gt.com Queretaro

T (52 33) 3817 4480 Pedro Zugarramurdi
Pedro.Zugarramurdi@mx.gt.com

Leon T (52 55) 5424 6500

Evaristo De La Totrte

Evaristo.DelaTorre(@mzx.ot.com Tijuana

T (52 477) 779 5330 Luis Fernando Acosta

Luis.F.Acosta@mx.gt.com

Mexicali T (664)207-0050
Luis Fernando Acosta

Fernando.Acosta@mx.gt.com Representative Offices:
T (52 686) 554 5251

Vexi Hermosillo
exICco Humberto Garcia

gantos ll;r%z @ Humberto.Garcia@mx.gt.com
antos.Briz@mx.ot.com T (52 662) 260 2176

T (52 55) 5424 6500

Pedro Zugarramurdi Mazatlan
Pedro.Zugarramurdi@mx.ot.com Alfredo Valdez
Alfredo.Valdez@mx.gt.com

T (52 55) 5424 6500
T (52 669) 982 2017

Ricardo Suarez
Ricardo.Suarez@mx.ot.com B %ﬁ%a‘{b? 7 AxTaX#
Precios de Transferencia (#2327 1)

&
T (52 55) 5424 6500
( ) Akane.Hirukawa@mx.got.com

T (52 55) 5424 6500

To comply with the stated by the Federal Law on Protection of Personal In the following link you will find the privacy notice in matters of Personal
Data in Possession of Individuals and its Regulation, you are notified Data Protection: http://www.ssgt.com.mx/avisodeprivacidad.html Salles,
that all Personal Data provided to Salles, Sainz Grant Thornton, S.C., Sainz Grant Thornton, S.C., is a member firm of Grant Thornton

will be treated strictly in terms of the corresponding privacy notice and International Ltd (GTIL). GTIL and the member firms are not a worldwide
according with the legislation related. partnership. Services are delivered by the member firms. GTIL and its

member firms are not agents of, and do not obligate, one another and
are not liable for one anothers acts or omissions. Please
see www.ssgt.com.mx for further details.
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